



## Legislation Text

---

**File #:** 02-00932, **Version:** 1

---

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to the agreement with Enviroscaping, Inc. (a local vendor) increasing the contract amount from \$125,000 to \$300,000 for revegetation and maintenance work and extending the contract end date from September 30, 2002 to September 30, 2003, All Districts.  
[Enter body here.]